FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2011-06-12
Championnat Régional
20115648 - Pont Audemer
Catégorie V2

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise 106.23+0 105.26+2 106.23 | 233.9 | 186.3
2 7 Eric Beaumont Club Sportif Beaumontais 109.01+0 115.5+2 109.01 | 267.95 | 272.45
3 17 | Geoffroy Lauth Club Sportif Beaumontais 121.26+2 122.92+2 123.26 | 442.43 | 426.44
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 17 | Stephane Broute - Xavier Canoe Kayak Club Fertois - - Nt - -
Jourdain
CcaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Catherine Boulan - Xavier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 125.45+2 124.22+0 124.22 | 286.61 | 285.78
Jourdain
2 4 Geoffroy Lauth - Rachel Broin | Club Sportif Beaumontais 149.76+2 150.38+0 150.38 | 571.65 | 564.32
3 6 Evelyne Lambert - Yves Club Sportif Beaumontais 157.35+2 157.81+12 | 159.35 | 669.38 -
Dulouard
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 131.35+2 133.2+2 133.35 | 450.39 | 591.93
2 9 Maryse Viseur Canoe Kayak Lagny 140.48+2 142.82+2 142.48 | 554.26 | 492.26
3 11 Dominique Badie-kallou Usppeo Putanges Ck 142.73+6 142.74+8 148.73 | 625.37 | 535.08
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise 92.21+0 91.96+2 92.21 | 118.69 | 70.73
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Jean-luc Mottais
Eric Beaumont
Denis Martin
Serge-patrick Viseur
Jean Noel Degraeve
Jacky Bachelot
Stephane Broute

Philippe Valeri

Canoe Club Caennais
Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Canoe Kayak Club Fertois

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

109.08+0
116.35+2
119.56+4
128.48+4
126.53+6
149.85+8

110.29+0
114.68+0
118.81+2
127.65+0
128.89+4
154.5+2

109.08
114.68
120.81
127.65
132.53
156.5
Nt
Nt

335.59
407.59
486.4
574.34
637.08
945.26

310.34

546.95




